—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

Division Commander
Correctional Lieutenant

Correctional Sergeant

Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer

Correctional Officer

Correctional Sergeant

Correctional Officer

Correctional Sergeant

Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer

Correctional Officer

Correctional Sergeant

Correctional Officer

Correctional Officer

Other Positions Held County

Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County

Department

County Jail
County Jail
County Jail
County Jail
County Jail
County Jail
County Jail
County Jail
County Jail
County Jail
County Jail
County Jail
County Jail
County Jail
County Jail
County Jail
County Jail
County Jail
County Jail
County Jail
County Jail
County Jail
County Jail
County Jail
County Jail
County Jail
County Jail
County Jail
County Jail
County Jail
County Jail

Total Wages

$113,836
$100,093
$95,407
$91,755
$87,852
$81,680
$80,460
$78,896
$77,352
$76,993
$76,702
$75,672
$73,191
$71,786
$70,390
$70,158
$69,725
$69,555
$68,937
$68,336
$68,329
$68,016
$66,616
$65,928
$64,175
$63,208
$62,954
$62,846
$62,347
$62,313
$60,763



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.

Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer

Food Service Worker

Correctional Food Svc Supervisor

Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer
Food Service Worker
Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer
Food Service Worker
Correctional Officer
Food Service Worker
Correctional Officer
Correctional Officer

Correctional Officer

Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County

County Jail
County Jail
County Jail
County Jail
County Jail
County Jail
County Jail
County Jail
County Jail
County Jail
County Jail
County Jail
County Jail
County Jail
County Jail
County Jail
County Jail
County Jail
County Jail
County Jail
County Jail
County Jail
County Jail
County Jail
County Jail
County Jail

$60,589
$59,140
$58,798
$58,542
$57,525
$56,876
$56,151
$55,973
$53,376
$51,525
$50,420
$48,027
$47,185
$46,850
$46,472
$44,851
$42,716
$37,373
$35,912
$35,283
$33,562
$18,285
$14,961
$12,229

$2,116

$1,109



