	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Division Commander		Sutter County	County Jail	\$113,836
2.	Correctional Lieutenant		Sutter County	County Jail	\$100,093
3.	Correctional Sergeant		Sutter County	County Jail	\$95,407
4.	Correctional Officer		Sutter County	County Jail	\$91,755
5.	Correctional Officer		Sutter County	County Jail	\$87,852
6.	Correctional Officer		Sutter County	County Jail	\$81,680
7.	Correctional Sergeant		Sutter County	County Jail	\$80,460
8.	Correctional Officer		Sutter County	County Jail	\$78,896
9.	Correctional Sergeant		Sutter County	County Jail	\$77,352
10.	Correctional Officer		Sutter County	County Jail	\$76,993
11.	Correctional Officer		Sutter County	County Jail	\$76,702
12.	Correctional Officer		Sutter County	County Jail	\$75,672
13.	Correctional Officer		Sutter County	County Jail	\$73,191
14.	Correctional Officer		Sutter County	County Jail	\$71,786
15.	Correctional Officer		Sutter County	County Jail	\$70,390
16.	Correctional Officer		Sutter County	County Jail	\$70,158
17.	Correctional Officer		Sutter County	County Jail	\$69,725
18.	Correctional Officer		Sutter County	County Jail	\$69,555
19.	Correctional Officer		Sutter County	County Jail	\$68,937
20.	Correctional Officer		Sutter County	County Jail	\$68,336
21.	Correctional Officer		Sutter County	County Jail	\$68,329
22.	Correctional Officer		Sutter County	County Jail	\$68,016
23.	Correctional Officer		Sutter County	County Jail	\$66,616
24.	Correctional Officer		Sutter County	County Jail	\$65,928
25.	Correctional Officer		Sutter County	County Jail	\$64,175
26.	Correctional Officer		Sutter County	County Jail	\$63,208
27.	Correctional Officer		Sutter County	County Jail	\$62,954
28.	Correctional Officer		Sutter County	County Jail	\$62,846
29.	Correctional Sergeant		Sutter County	County Jail	\$62,347
30.	Correctional Officer		Sutter County	County Jail	\$62,313
31.	Correctional Officer		Sutter County	County Jail	\$60,763

32.	Correctional Officer	Sutter County	County Jail	\$60,589
33.	Correctional Officer	Sutter County	County Jail	\$59,140
34.	Correctional Officer	Sutter County	County Jail	\$58,798
35.	Correctional Officer	Sutter County	County Jail	\$58,542
36.	Correctional Officer	Sutter County	County Jail	\$57,525
37.	Correctional Officer	Sutter County	County Jail	\$56,876
38.	Correctional Officer	Sutter County	County Jail	\$56,151
39.	Correctional Officer	Sutter County	County Jail	\$55,973
40.	Correctional Officer	Sutter County	County Jail	\$53,376
41.	Correctional Officer	Sutter County	County Jail	\$51,525
42.	Correctional Officer	Sutter County	County Jail	\$50,420
43.	Correctional Officer	Sutter County	County Jail	\$48,027
44.	Food Service Worker	Sutter County	County Jail	\$47,185
45.	Correctional Food Svc Supervisor	Sutter County	County Jail	\$46,850
46.	Correctional Officer	Sutter County	County Jail	\$46,472
47.	Correctional Officer	Sutter County	County Jail	\$44,851
48.	Correctional Officer	Sutter County	County Jail	\$42,716
49.	Food Service Worker	Sutter County	County Jail	\$37,373
50.	Correctional Officer	Sutter County	County Jail	\$35,912
51.	Correctional Officer	Sutter County	County Jail	\$35,283
52.	Food Service Worker	Sutter County	County Jail	\$33,562
53.	Correctional Officer	Sutter County	County Jail	\$18,285
54.	Food Service Worker	Sutter County	County Jail	\$14,961
55.	Correctional Officer	Sutter County	County Jail	\$12,229
56.	Correctional Officer	Sutter County	County Jail	\$2,116
57.	Correctional Officer	Sutter County	County Jail	\$1,109